177.1177.A. 6.5.		
Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	RECORDATION FORM PATENTS (
		Attorney Docket No. 146403
Please record the attached document. Total number of pages including cover she	eet, attachments, and docume	ent: <u>5</u>
1. A. Name of conveying parties: 1. Danny R. WRIGHT 2. Richard J. VALAGE 3. Don T. CHERRY 4. Keith D. COCHRAN 5. Tim G. HOLT 6. Gregory S. PEEDEN B. Additional name(s) of conveying	ENE N .	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: TIGER-SUL PRODUCTS LLC 25 BYRNE DRIVE, P.O. BOX 5, ATMORE, AL 36502 U.S.A. B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ☑ No
3. A. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other B. Execution Date: [1, 4-6] - Oc [2] - October 14, 2011; [3] - Oc		
4. A. Patent Application No. 13/2' C. Title of Application: COAT	75,924 Additional numbers attac	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mail	соггезропаелсе	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: William P. Berridge		7. Please charge Deposit Account No. 15-0461 the total fee (37 CFR 3.41) in the amount of \$40.00.
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDG P.O. Box 32085 Alexandria, VA 2237 Phone Number: 703-83 Fax Number: 703-83	50 20-4850 336-6400	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.
	. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be original document. William P. Berridge, Registration Nowledge A. Brentlinger, Registration	o. 30,024	on is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the Date: October 18, 2011

PATENT

REEL: 027097 FRAME: 0542

	W	OR.	LD	W	IDE	ASSI	GN	Μ	IENT
--	---	-----	----	---	-----	------	----	---	------

(1-8)	Yearnand	(1)	Danny R. WRIGHT	(4)	Keith D. COCHRAN	
(1-0)	Insert Name(s)	(2) <u>F</u>	Gehard J. VALAGENE	(5)	Tim G. HOLT	
	of inventor(s)		Oon T. CHERRY	(6)	Gregory S. PEEDEN	
		each of	o consideration of the sur the undersigned, the rece assign, and hereby does	ipt and sufficiency of	which are hereby acknow	hable consideration paid to wledged, each undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	TICED CHI DECENICIE	2117		
(10)	Insert Address of	(10)	TIGER-SUL PRODUCTS 25 BYRNE DRIVE, P.O.	***************************************	.36502	
	Assignee		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ns and legal representatives, the
·		entire ri countrie includin substitut includin grants, s	ght, title and interest for t s: in the invention; in all g any and all provisions g any reissue application g the right to file foreign tuch as Letters Patent, cer	the United States of A l applications for pate l, non-provisional, di l(s), including any ap applications under the ctificates, utility model	America as defined in 35 teat or similar rights on the visional, continuation, into piction(s) filed in any co- te provisions of any treaty els. confirmations, extensi-	U.S.C. §100 and for all other e invention, said applications creational, confirmation, ountry based thereon, and over convention; and in all
(11)	Insert	(11)	COATED FERTIL	IZER PARTIC	LES	sies on the invention, known is
	Identification, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign					
	Application Number		_ · ·	6-403).	
	•	for which	h the undersigned has (he herewith or	ave) executed an app	lication for patent in the t	United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12) on				
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13) U	S. Application Scrint Nu	umber		
(13)	Identification for filed applications	filed	October 1	18, 2011		,
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrander assignments in care 2) Each undersigned agrain or grant for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agraisions of the International 4) Each undersigned agrae in the United States and 5) Each undersigned agrae in the United States and 5) Each undersigned agrae in the United States and 5) Each undersigned agrae in the undersigned agrae in the undersigned agrae in the undersigned agrae in the undersigned in the sassignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned her y be necessary or desirable for recordation of this doc	filed ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- Convention ees to perfo- any other e horizes and from said ap- from said ap- him and his eby grants t e in order to ament.	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industria all affirmative acts who untry in which the Assign requests the Commission uplication(s) to the said that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of	a connection with any digrants as the Assign a connection with any tree in every way possents and perform any fial Property or similar property or similar patential Property of the U.S. Patential Property of the U.S. Patential Property of the U.S. Patential Property of the Power of the U.S. Patential Property	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or co t application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. r to insert on this assignm y, including the United St	
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office,	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrander assignments in care assignments in care agrant for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agraition or grunt for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agraitions of the International deach undersigned agrait in the United States and for each undersigned autique and all grants resulting the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on for the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on for the encessary or desirable for recordation of this documents.	filed ees to execution and to execution and to execution the ees to execution and to execution the ees to perform and appropriate and from said appropriate and his eby grants to in order to amount.	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industrian all affirmative acts who ountry in which the Assign requests the Commission phication(s) to the said A and that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s)	a connection with any dynamics as the Assign a connection with any tree in every way possions and perform any field property or similar property or similar property or similar patenties of the U.S. Patenties of the U.S. Patenties of the U.S. Patenties and will not exense and legal representations, FLC the power any issuing authority.	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or co at application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. It to insert on this assignm y, including the United St signed name(s).	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the and other issuing authorities to decoverants that he has full right conflict herewith, and agrees ment any further identification rates Patent and Trademark
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office,	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrander assignments in care assignments in care agrant for the invention or grant for the inventional agrander agrander agrander and agrander	filed ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- Convention ees to perfo any other e horizes and from said ap a assigned, a him and his eby grants to a morder to ament. uted by the	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industria all affirmative acts who untry in which the Assign requests the Commission uplication(s) to the said that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s).	n connection with any digrants as the Assign a connection with any tree in every way possions and perform any fial Property or similar property or similar property or similar patential property or sample of the U.S. Patential	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or co t application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. r to insert on this assignm y, including the United St	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the and other issuing authorities to a covenants that he has full right conflict herewith, and agrees ment any further identification tates Patent and Trademark (SEAL)
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office,	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrander assignments in care assignments in care agrant for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agraition or grunt for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agraitions of the International deach undersigned agrait in the United States and for each undersigned autique and all grants resulting the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on for the entire interest hereins assignment is binding on for the encessary or desirable for recordation of this documents.	filed ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- ion and to e ees to execu- Convention ees to perfo any other e horizes and from said ap a assigned, a him and his eby grants to a morder to ament. uted by the	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industrian all affirmative acts who ountry in which the Assign requests the Commission uplication(s) to the said A and that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s) Inventor Signat Inventor Signat	n connection with any I grants as the Assign a connection with any ice in every way possents and perform any ial Property or similar broad property or similar broad part of the U.S. Patent essignee, as Assignee ited, and will not exense and legal represent RIDGE, P.L.C. the power any issuing authority opposite the under ture	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or co at application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. It to insert on this assignm y, including the United St signed name(s).	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the and other issuing authorities to decoverants that he has full right conflict herewith, and agrees ment any further identification rates Patent and Trademark
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office,	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrander assignments in care assignments in care agrant for the invention or grant for the inventional agrander agrander agrander and agrander	filed ees to execution and other easily of the execution and the execution and his eby grants to an order to ament.	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industrian all affirmative acts who ountry in which the Assign requests the Commission plication(s) to the said A and that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s) Inventor Signat Inventor Signat	n connection with any I grants as the Assign a connection with any ice in every way possents and perform any ial Property or similar broperty or s	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or co at application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. It to insert on this assignm y, including the United St signed name(s).	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the nd other issuing authorities to i covenants that he has full right conflict berewith, and agrees ment any further identification tates Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL)
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office, Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrees exparate assignments in c 2) Each undersigned agration or grunt for the inventioned. 3) Each undersigned agratistions of the International 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned autry and all grants resulting the entire interest hereis assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned herey be necessary or desirable for recordation of this documents whereof, executed in witness whereof, executed applications.	filed ees to execution and to cover to execution and to cover to perform any other cover to make the perform and his cover to perform the cover to perform the cover to perform the cover to perform the performance to performance to perform the performance to perform the performance to perform the performance to perform the performance to performance	october 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industry in which the Assign requests the Commission requests the Commission requests the Commission phication(s) to the said A phication(s) to the said A phication of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s) Inventor Signat Inventor Signat Inventor Signat	n connection with any digrants as the Assign a connection with any tree in every way possible the necessary gnee may file a patenter of the U.S. Patentessignee, as Assignee thed, and will not exent and legal represent RIDGE, P.L.C. the power any issuing authority is opposite the under ture	y application and/or grant nee may deem necessary. y interference which may ible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. y to obtain, maintain or ec t application(s). and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. r to insert on this assignm y, including the United St signed name(s).	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the and other issuing authorities to a covenants that he has full right conflict herewith, and agrees ment any further identification tates Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
execute applica interfer or prov Assign issue as to conv that thi that ma Office, Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agrees exparate assignments in c. 2) Each undersigned agration or grunt for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agratisons of the International 4) Each undersigned agrae in the United States and 5) Each undersigned autry and all grants resulting ey the entire interest hereis assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned ther y be necessary or desirable for recordation of this doc in witness whereof, executed in the same contact of the same contact of the same contact of the same contact on the same cont	filed ees to execution and to elect to execution and to elect to execution ees to perform any other endorizes and from said apart and his eby grants to in order to ament. uted by the election was a part of the election and th	October 1 the all papers necessary in this such applications and the all papers necessary in cooperate with the Assign the all papers and docume for Protection of Industria all affirmative acts who untry in which the Assign requests the Commission uplication(s) to the said that he has not execute theirs, successors, assign the firm of OLIFF & Bern comply with the rules of undersigned on the date(s) Inventor Signat Inventor Signat Inventor Signat Inventor Signat	n connection with any digrants as the Assign a connection with any ice in every way possions and perform any ial Property or similar patential property of the U.S. Patentiassignee, as Assignee and legal representation and legal representation property of the power fany issuing authority opposite the under the property of the	y application and/or grant tee may deem necessary. Interference which may fible in obtaining evidence act which may be necessar agreements. It to obtain, maintain or co at application(s). In and Trademark Office ar of the entire interest, and cute, any agreement(s) in atives. It to insert on this assignment, including the United St signed name(s). The may be necessary.	for the invention and also to be declared concerning any e and going forward with such ary in connection with claims onfirm a valid grant to the and other issuing authorities to i covenants that he has full right conflict berewith, and agrees ment any further identification tates Patent and Trademark (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

PATENT

WORLDWIDE ASSIGNMENT

(4 A)		(1)	Danny R. WRIGHT	(4)	Keith D. COCHRAN
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Richard J. VALAGENE	(5)	Tim G. HOLT
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Don T. CHERRY	(6)	Gregory S. PEEDEN
				l sufficiency of	and other good and valuable consideration paid to which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned set over to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	TIGER-SUL PRODUCTS LLC		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	25 BYRNE DRIVE, P.O. BOX 5	5, ATMORE, AL	36502
(11)	Insert	entire coun inclu subst inclu grant	e right, title and interest for the Un tries: in the invention; in all applied ding any and all provisional, non itute and reissue application(s), in ding the right to file foreign applied s, such as Letters Patent, certificate	ited States of A cations for pate provisional, div cluding any app cations under the es, utility mode granted in the U	s heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other not or similar rights on the invention, said applications isional, continuation, international, confirmation, blication(s) filed in any country based thereon, and e provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all ls, confirmations, extensions, reissues and I.S. and in all other countries on the invention, known a
(11)	Identification,	(4.4)	CORIED FERTILIZES	K PAKIICI	.65
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign				
	Application Number	•	rney Docket No. 146403).
		for w	hich the undersigned has (bave) ex date herewith or	xecuted an appl	ication for patent in the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on		
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed	(13)	U.S. Application Serial Number		
	applications	filed	October 18, 201	11	
or prov Assign issue a to conv that thi	rence. 3) Each undersigned agrisions of the International 4) Each undersigned agree in the United States and 5) Each undersigned aut ny and all grants resulting vey the entire interest herei is assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned her	rees to ex Conventirees to pe I any other thorizes a from said n assigned him and reby grant e in order	scute all papers and documents and for Protection of Industrial Protection all affirmative acts which mer country in which the Assignee mend requests the Commissioner of tapplication(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed, and his heirs, successors, assigns and its the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE,	d perform any operty or similar as be necessary as file a patent the U.S. Patent e, as Assignee and will not execute all represents.	to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s). and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to of the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right ute, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees
J.2.14,	•				
Date	in winess whereof, exec	uted by t	ne undersigned on the date(s) oppo Inventor Signature	osite the unders	gned name(s). (SEAL)
Date	-e-agelinfunfiller sii it j		Inventor Signature	Juni	(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
Date	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)
neither	This assignment should per then it should be signed by	oreferably pefore at l	be signed before: (a) a Notary Pu east two witnesses who also sign b	blic if within at	te U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If
Date	10-19-2	011	Witness	V M	U TY
Date	10-14-20	2//	Witness	enda	Willen

PATENT

REEL: 027097 FRAME: 0544

WORLDWIDE ASSIGNMENT

		(i) a version (b) (i)	
(1-8)	Insert	(1) Danny R. WRIGHT (4) Keith D. COCHRAN	
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) Richard J. VALAGENE (5) Tim G. HOLT	
		(3) Don T. CHERRY (6) Gregory S. PEEDEN	
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration of the undersigned, the receipt and sufficiency of which are bereby acknowledged, each	eration paid to undersigned
(9)	Insert Name of	agrees to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to	
	Assignee	(9) TIGER-SUL PRODUCTS LLC	
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10) 25 BYRNE DRIVE, P.O. BOX 5, ATMORE, AL 36502	
(11)	Insert	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) and Assignee's heirs, successors, assigns and legal rentire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 a countries: in the invention; in all applications for patent or similar rights on the invention, sincluding any and all provisional, non-provisional, divisional, continuation, international, or substitute and reissue application(s), including any application(s) filed in any country based including the right to file foreign applications under the provisions of any treaty or convention grants, such as Letters Patent, certificates, utility models, confirmations, extensions, reissues reexamination certificates that may be granted in the U.S. and in all other countries on the in COATED FERTILIZER PARTICLES	and for all other aid applications onfirmation, thereon, and on; and in all and
1~~/	Identification,	(1) CONTED PERTILIZER PARTICLES	
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		
	Application Number	(Attorney Docket No. 146403).	
		for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States even date herewith or	of America on
(12)	Insert Date of		
	Signing of Application	(12) on	
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13) U.S. Application Serial Number filed October 18, 2011	
or prov Assign issue as to conv that this	tion or grant for the inventi- ence. 3) Each undersigned agrisions of the International (4) Each undersigned agries in the United States and (5) Each undersigned authory and all grants resulting free the entire interest hereirs assignment is binding on (6) Each undersigned hereing be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.	ees to execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared of ion and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way possible in obtaining evidence and going for each of execute all papers and documents and perform any act which may be necessary in connect Convention for Protection of Industrial Property or similar agreements. The ees to perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid any other country in which the Assignee may file a patent application(s). The horizes and requests the Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and other issuif from said application(s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee of the entire interest, and covenants the assigned, and that he has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement(s) in conflict here him and his heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives. The power to insert on this assignment any further in order to comply with the rules of any issuing authority, including the United States Patent at the confidence of the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).	orward with such tion with claims I grant to the ag authorities to at he has full right with, and agrees
Date	***************************************	Inventor Signature(SE	AL)
Date		Inventor Signature (SE	AL)
Date	10/12/11	Inventor Signature (SE	AL)
Date		Inventor Signature (SE	AL)
Date		Inventor Signature (SE	AL)
Date		Inventor Signature (SE	AL)
	This assignment should p then it should be signed be	referably be signed before: (a) a Notary Public if within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside efore at least two witnesses who also sign here:	the U.S.A. If
Date	10/12/1	Witness Tuilo	
Date	10:-12-11	Witness Shows	

PATENT REEL: 027097 FRAME: 0545

			WORLDWIDE A	ASSIGNME	NT
M W	¥	(1)	Danny R. WRIGHT	(4)	Keith D. COCHRAN
(1-8)	Insert Name(s)	(2)	Richard J. VALAGENE	(5)	Tim G. HOLT
	of Inventor(s)	(3)	Don T. CHERRY	(6)	Gregory S. PEEDEN
				d sofficiency of	and other good and valuable consideration paid to which are hereby acknowledged, each undersigned set over to
(9)	Insert Name of Assignce	(9)	TIGER-SUL PRODUCTS LLC		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	25 BYRNE DRIVE, P.O. BOX		36502
ΑĐ	T	entire countr includ substit includ grants reexan	right, title and interest for the Unies: in the invention; in all appling any and all provisional, nontute and reissue application(s), in the right to file foreign appling the states Letters Patent, certificant interior certificates that may be	nited States of A ications for pate, provisional, div neluding any app cations under the tes, utility mode aranted in the U	s heirs, successors, assigns and legal representatives, the merica as defined in 35 U.S.C. §100 and for all other not or similar rights on the invention, said applications isional, continuation, international, confinuation, blication(s) filed in any country based thereon, and a provisions of any treaty or convention; and in all is, confirmations, extensions, reissues and .S. and in all other countries on the invention, known a
(1.1)	Insert Identification,	(11)	COATED FERTILZ	ER PARTIC	LES
	such as Title, Case Number or Foreign			***************************************	
	Application Number	•	mey Docket No. 146403),
		for wh even d	ich the undersigned has (bave) e ate herewith or	executed an appl	ication for patent in the United States of America on
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on		
(13)	Alternative Identification for filed applications	(13)	U.S. Application Serial Number		
applica interfer or prov Assigne issue ar to conv that this that ma	2) Each undersigned agation or grant for the inventence. 3) Each undersigned agaisions of the International 4) Each undersigned agate in the United States and 5) Each undersigned aut y and all grants resulting ey the entire interest hereis assignment is binding on 6) Each undersigned here	ces to exection and to exect to exect Convention ces to perfusive any other horizes and a assigned, him and heby grants in order to	cooperate with the Assignee in coute all papers and documents are not Protection of Industrial Proform all affirmative acts which mecountry in which the Assignee is drequests the Commissioner of application(s) to the said Assigned, and that he has not executed, as is heirs, successors, assigns and the firm of OLIFF & BERRINGE	ection with any every way possible of perform any a operty or similar may be necessary may file a potent the U.S. Patent are, as Assignee of will not execute a performance of the power.	interference which may be declared concerning any ole in obtaining evidence and going forward with such act which may be necessary in connection with claims agreements, to obtain, maintain or confirm a valid grant to the application(s), and Trademark Office and other issuing authorities to if the entire interest, and covenants that he has full right to, any agreement(s) in conflict herewith, and agrees
	In witness whereof, execu	ated by the	undersigned on the date(s) oppo	osite the undersi	gned name(s).
Date			Inventor Signature	*	(SEAL)
Date			Inventor Signature	-	(SEAL)
Date		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Inventor Signature	***************************************	(SEAL)
Date	10-13-	2011	Inventor Signature	Lith	Q. Cohum (SEAL)
Date	10-13-20	11	Inventor Signature	Junil	(M Stalt (SEAL)
Date	10-13-20		Inventor Signature	Green	tett Realing (SEAL)
neither,	This assignment should p then it should be signed b	referably b	e signed before: (a) a Notary Pu st two witnesses who also sign)	blic if within the	U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Consul if outside the U.S.A. If
Date	<u> 16-13-3011</u>		Witness(Jail OT	inloid

PATENT

REEL: 027097 FRAME: 0546